
ESAGONALE - 2016 NEGRAR
15/05/2016 - 17:13:10
 
CLASSIFICA: definitiva

SEMIAUTO A

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

 
SEMIAUTO B

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

1 Indizio Davide 19.44 120 5.97 120 100

2 Pasetto Fabrizio 22.71 99.0955 4.93 99.0955 82.5796

3 De Luca Emanuele 23.3 98.2915 4.89 98.2915 81.9096

4 Maestrello Franco 32.27 69.7487 3.47 69.7487 58.1239

5 Bozzini Luca 24.53 64.7236 3.22 64.7236 53.9363

1 Zanotti Marco 21.67 92.6633 4.61 92.6633 77.2194

2 Grigoli Angelo 24.88 90.4523 4.5 90.4523 75.3769

3 Marconi Luigi 28.34 80.804 4.02 80.804 67.3367

4 Mazzi Claudio 28.53 80.402 4 80.402 67.0017

5 Pesenato Andrea 29.43 79.196 3.94 79.196 65.9967

6 Chitto Paolo 27.99 77.5879 3.86 77.5879 64.6566

7 Malina Marijan 31.45 74.1709 3.69 74.1709 61.8091

8 Velardita Simone 28.32 70.3518 3.5 70.3518 58.6265

9 Rossi Massimo 32.91 69.5477 3.46 69.5477 57.9564

10 Cristanini Paola 34.25 68.1407 3.39 68.1407 56.7839

11 Bertoldi Marco 34.32 66.7337 3.32 66.7337 55.6114

12 Brutto Davide 35.72 65.3266 3.25 65.3266 54.4388

13 Orru Gian Domenico 34.95 64.3216 3.2 64.3216 53.6013

14 Crotone Franco 38.6 58.2915 2.9 58.2915 48.5763

15 Prando Osvaldo 41.83 56.6834 2.82 56.6834 47.2362

16 Lachina Ennio 40.6 54.4724 2.71 54.4724 45.3937

pdalbon
Evidenziato

pdalbon
Evidenziato

pdalbon
Evidenziato



 
REVOLVER A

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

17 Scolari Stefano 37.12 52.4623 2.61 52.4623 43.7186

18 Papola Nicolo 41.52 52.2613 2.6 52.2613 43.5511

19 Sega Alberto 44.53 52.2613 2.6 52.2613 43.5511

20 fraccari massimo 46.09 50.6533 2.52 50.6533 42.2111

21 MUNARO NICOLA 44.09 47.8392 2.38 47.8392 39.866

22 Montagnin Gianluca 44.57 47.8392 2.38 47.8392 39.866

23 Tommasi Claudio 45.08 45.4271 2.26 45.4271 37.8559

24 Terzi Luca 47.86 43.6181 2.17 43.6181 36.3484

25 D`Errico Lorenzo 55.58 39.799 1.98 39.799 33.1658

26 Ambrosini Andrea 52.9 34.9749 1.74 34.9749 29.1458

27 Beghini Daniele 71.6 32.5628 1.62 32.5628 27.1357

28 Naldi Alessandro 57.5 32.1608 1.6 32.1608 26.8007

29 Pruteanu Alina 67.87 26.9347 1.34 26.9347 22.4456

30 Mutinelli Franco 61.08 25.9296 1.29 25.9296 21.608

31 Viviani Paolo 83.77 25.5276 1.27 25.5276 21.273

32 Frigo Franco 71.42 25.5276 1.27 25.5276 21.273

33 Barbieri Alberto 81.34 20.9045 1.04 20.9045 17.4204

34 Rossetti Tiziano 114.22 19.2965 0.96 19.2965 16.0804

35 Zenatelli Valeria 141.72 6.0302 0.3 6.0302 5.0252

36 Dal Bon Pietro 9999 0 0 0 0

1 Sandrini Gerardo 34.3 120 3.38 120 100

2 Zanini Federico 36.32 115.3846 3.25 115.3846 96.1538

3 Costermani Roberto 46.14 87.6923 2.47 87.6923 73.0769

4 Fasol Flavio 55.04 71.0059 2 71.0059 59.1716



 
REVOLVER B

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

 
MONOFILARE A

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

 
MONOFILARE B

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

1 Belli Sergio 52.43 75.9763 2.14 75.9763 63.3136

2 Beghini Massimiliano 59.93 67.4556 1.9 67.4556 56.213

3 Bistaffa Giorgio 49.17 67.1006 1.89 67.1006 55.9172

4 Perazzoli Adriano 88.5 44.0237 1.24 44.0237 36.6864

1 Benedetti Giorgio 26.81 120 4.18 120 100

2 Maestrello Franco 31.82 102.7751 3.58 102.7751 85.6459

3 Pasetto Fabrizio 37.19 77.2249 2.69 77.2249 64.3541

1 Bertoldi Marco 65.37 49.9522 1.74 49.9522 41.6268

2 Marconi Luigi 53.88 49.9522 1.74 49.9522 41.6268

3 Perazzoli Adriano 59.56 46.2201 1.61 46.2201 38.5168

4 Cason Luca 106.58 30.7177 1.07 30.7177 25.5981

5 Prando Osvaldo 101.32 20.6699 0.72 20.6699 17.2249



ESAGONALE - 2016 NEGRAR
15/05/2016 - 17:17:19
 
CLASSIFICA: senior

SEMIAUTO A

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

 
REVOLVER A

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

 

1 Pasetto Fabrizio 22.71 99.0955 4.93 99.0955 82.5796

2 Grigoli Angelo 24.88 90.4523 4.5 90.4523 75.3769

3 Marconi Luigi 28.34 80.804 4.02 80.804 67.3367

4 Prando Osvaldo 41.83 56.6834 2.82 56.6834 47.2362

5 Lachina Ennio 40.6 54.4724 2.71 54.4724 45.3937

6 fraccari massimo 46.09 50.6533 2.52 50.6533 42.2111

7 Montagnin Gianluca 44.57 47.8392 2.38 47.8392 39.866

8 Beghini Daniele 71.6 32.5628 1.62 32.5628 27.1357

9 Frigo Franco 71.42 25.5276 1.27 25.5276 21.273

10 Rossetti Tiziano 114.22 19.2965 0.96 19.2965 16.0804

11 Dal Bon Pietro 9999 0 0 0 0

1 Sandrini Gerardo 34.3 120 3.38 120 100

2 Costermani Roberto 46.14 87.6923 2.47 87.6923 73.0769

3 Belli Sergio 52.43 75.9763 2.14 75.9763 63.3136

4 Fasol Flavio 55.04 71.0059 2 71.0059 59.1716

5 Bistaffa Giorgio 49.17 67.1006 1.89 67.1006 55.9172

6 Perazzoli Adriano 88.5 44.0237 1.24 44.0237 36.6864



MONOFILARE A

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

1 Benedetti Giorgio 26.81 120 4.18 120 100

2 Pasetto Fabrizio 37.19 77.2249 2.69 77.2249 64.3541

3 Marconi Luigi 53.88 49.9522 1.74 49.9522 41.6268

4 Perazzoli Adriano 59.56 46.2201 1.61 46.2201 38.5168

5 Prando Osvaldo 101.32 20.6699 0.72 20.6699 17.2249



ESAGONALE - 2016 NEGRAR
15/05/2016 - 17:20:36
 
CLASSIFICA: esordiente

SEMIAUTO A

ID Cognome Nome Tempo_1 Punteggio_1 HF_1 TotalePunti Percentuale

 
 

1 Scolari Stefano 37.12 52.4623 2.61 52.4623 43.7186

2 Papola Nicolo 41.52 52.2613 2.6 52.2613 43.5511

3 fraccari massimo 46.09 50.6533 2.52 50.6533 42.2111

4 MUNARO NICOLA 44.09 47.8392 2.38 47.8392 39.866

5 Terzi Luca 47.86 43.6181 2.17 43.6181 36.3484

6 Naldi Alessandro 57.5 32.1608 1.6 32.1608 26.8007

7 Mutinelli Franco 61.08 25.9296 1.29 25.9296 21.608

8 Frigo Franco 71.42 25.5276 1.27 25.5276 21.273

9 Viviani Paolo 83.77 25.5276 1.27 25.5276 21.273

10 Rossetti Tiziano 114.22 19.2965 0.96 19.2965 16.0804

11 Zenatelli Valeria 141.72 6.0302 0.3 6.0302 5.0252


	Testo1: PRIMA LADY


